
Applicazio

ni Auto

CHRYS

LER

CHRYSLE

R 300 C 

(LX, LE)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.0 CRD 2005/09 - 

2012/11

2987 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel EXL

3.0 V6 CRD 2010/11 - 

2012/11

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel EXL

CHRYSLE

R 300 C 

Touring 

(LX, LE)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.0 CRD 2005/09 - 

2010/12

2987 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel EXL

JEEP

JEEP 

COMMAN

DER (XK, 

XH)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.0 CRD 

4x4

2006/04 - 

2010/12

2987 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel EXL

JEEP 

GRAND 

CHEROK

EE III 

(WH, WK)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.0 CRD 2005/06 - 

2010/12

2987 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel EXL
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3.0 CRD 

4x4

2005/06 - 

2010/12

2987 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel EXL

3.0 CRD 

4x4

2006/05 - 

2010/12

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel EXL

JEEP 

GRAND 

CHEROK

EE IV 

(WK, 

WK2)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

3.0 CRD 

V6 4x4

2011/02 - 2987 ccm 177 KW 241 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel EXF

3.0 CRD 

V6 4x4

2011/02 - 2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel EXF

MERCE

DES-

BENZ

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

C (W203)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

C 320 CDI 

(203.020)

2005/01 - 

2007/02

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.910

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

C (W204)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

C 320 CDI 

(204.022)

2007/01 - 

2014/01

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.960

C 320 CDI 

4-matic 

(204.089)

2007/07 - 

2014/01

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.961

C 350 CDI 

(204.022)

2009/07 - 

2014/01

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.960



C 350 CDI 

4-matic 

(204.089)

2009/07 - 

2014/01

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.961

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

C T-

Model 

(S203)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

C 320 CDI 

(203.220)

2005/06 - 

2007/08

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.910

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

C T-

Model 

(S204)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

C 320 CDI 

(204.222)

2007/08 - 

2014/08

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.960

C 320 CDI 

4-matic 

(204.289)

2007/08 - 

2014/08

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.961

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

E (W211)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

E 280 CDI 

(211.020)

2005/03 - 

2008/12

2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.920

E 280 CDI 

4-matic 

(211.084)

2005/03 - 

2008/12

2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.921

E 300 

BlueTEC 

(211.024)

2007/09 - 

2008/12

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.920



E 320 CDI 

(211.022)

2005/03 - 

2008/12

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.920

E 320 CDI 

4-matic 

(211.089)

2005/03 - 

2008/12

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.921

E 320 CDI 

4-matic 

(211.089)

2005/03 - 

2008/12

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.910

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

E T-

Model 

(S211)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

E 280 T 

CDI 

(211.220)

2005/03 - 

2009/07

2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.920

E 280 T 

CDI 4-

matic 

(211.284)

2005/03 - 

2009/07

2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.921

E 320 T 

CDI 

(211.222)

2005/03 - 

2009/07

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.920

E 320 T 

CDI 4-

matic 

(211.289)

2005/03 - 

2009/07

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.921

E 320 T 

CDI 4-

matic 

(211.289)

2005/03 - 

2009/07

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.920

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

GL (X164)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

GL 320 

CDI 4-

matic 

(164.822)

2006/09 - 

2009/05

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940

GL 350 

CDI 4-

matic 

(164.822)

2009/05 - 2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940



MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

GLK 

(X204)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

320 CDI 4-

matic 

(204.983)

2008/06 - 

2015/06

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.961

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

M (W164)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ML 280 

CDI 4-

matic 

(164.120)

2005/07 - 

2009/07

2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940

ML 300 

CDI 4-

matic 

(164.120)

2009/07 - 

2011/12

2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940

ML 320 

CDI 4-

matic 

(164.122)

2005/07 - 

2009/07

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940

ML 350 

CDI 4-

matic 

(164.122)

2009/07 - 

2011/12

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

R (W251, 

V251)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

R 280 CDI 

(251.121, 

251.026, 

251.126)

2006/05 - 2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.872



R 280 CDI 

(251.121, 

251.026, 

251.126)

2006/05 - 2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.870

R 280 CDI 

(251.121, 

251.026, 

251.126)

2006/05 - 2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.950

R 280 CDI 

4-matic 

(251.020)

2006/05 - 2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.950

R 300 CDI 

(251.021, 

251.121, 

251.026, 

251.126)

2009/07 - 2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.872

R 300 CDI 

(251.021, 

251.121, 

251.026, 

251.126)

2009/07 - 2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.870

R 300 CDI 

(251.021, 

251.121, 

251.026, 

251.126)

2009/07 - 2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.950

R 300 CDI 

4-matic 

(251.020)

2009/07 - 2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.950

R 320 CDI 

4-matic 

(251.022, 

251.122)

2006/01 - 2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.950

R 320 CDI 

4-matic 

(251.125)

2006/01 - 2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.950

R 320 CDI 

4-matic 

(251.125)

2006/01 - 2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.870

R 350 CDI 

4-matic 

(251.022, 

251.122)

2009/07 - 2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.950

R 350 CDI 

4-matic 

(251.124, 

251.125)

2006/01 - 2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.870



R 350 CDI 

4-matic 

(251.124, 

251.125)

2006/01 - 2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.950

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

S (W221)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

S 320 CDI 2005/10 - 

2013/12

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.930

S 320 CDI 

(221.022, 

221.122)

2005/12 - 

2009/06

2987 ccm 173 KW 235 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.930

S 320 CDI 

4-matic 

(221.080, 

221.180)

2005/10 - 

2013/12

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.932

S 320 CDI 

4-matic 

(221.080, 

221.180)

2006/10 - 

2013/12

2987 ccm 173 KW 235 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.932

S 350 CDI 2009/06 - 

2013/12

2987 ccm 173 KW 235 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.930

S 350 CDI 

4-matic 

(221.080, 

221.081)

2009/01 - 

2010/12

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.932

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLK 

(C209)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

320 CDI 

(209.320)

2005/01 - 

2009/05

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.910

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLK 

Cabriolet 

(A209)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLK 320 

CDI 

(209.420)

2005/03 - 

2010/03

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.910

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLS 

(C219)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLS 320 

CDI

2005/01 - 

2010/12

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.920

CLS 320 

CDI 

(219.322)

2005/01 - 

2010/12

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.920

CLS 350 

CDI

2009/04 - 

2010/12

2987 ccm 200 KW 272 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.920

CLS 350 

CDI 

(219.322)

2009/04 - 

2010/12

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.920

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 5-t 

Furgonat

o (906)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

518 CDI 

4x4 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2006/06 - 

2009/12

2987 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.992

518 CDI 

4x4 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2006/06 - 

2009/12

2987 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.986

518 CDI 

4x4 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2006/06 - 

2009/12

2987 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.896

518 CDI 

4x4 

(906.653, 

906.655, 

906.657)

2006/06 - 

2009/12

2987 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.993



MERCED

ES-BENZ 

SPRINTE

R 5-t 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio (906)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

518 CDI 

(906.153, 

906.155, 

906.253, 

906.255)

2006/06 - 

2009/12

2987 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.992

518 CDI 

(906.153, 

906.155, 

906.253, 

906.255)

2006/06 - 

2009/12

2987 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.986

518 CDI 

(906.153, 

906.155, 

906.253, 

906.255)

2006/06 - 

2009/12

2987 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.896

518 CDI 

(906.153, 

906.155, 

906.253, 

906.255)

2006/06 - 

2009/12

2987 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.993


